

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4443 of 2018

Pramod Kumar Pathak **Versus** High Court Of Chhattisgarh

09.05.2024	Mr. Sunil Verma, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Luv Sharma, PL for the State. Mr. Abhijeet Mishra, counsel for respective respondent. As prayed, six weeks' time is granted to rectify the default(s). Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge