



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4443 of 2018

PRAMOD KUMAR PATHAK (DELETED) **versus** HIGH COURT OF
CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

17/12/2024	Mr. Rishi Rahul Soni, Advocate for the Petitioner./ Mr. Abhijeet Mishra, Advocate for respondent No. 1. Mr. Shaleen Singh Baghel, Dy. G.A. for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for short time to seek necessary instructions on I.A. No. 02, which is an application for taking documents on record. As prayed, list this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
vaishali	