



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPS No. 4443 of 2018

PRAMOD KUMAR PATHAK (DELETED) **versus** HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

25/06/2025	Shri R.R. Soni, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Abhijeet Mishra, Advocate for respondent No.1. Shri Shubham Bajpayee, P.L. for the State. Heard on I.A. No.2 of 2018, an application for taking documents on record. On due consideration, the application is allowed. Call this matter immediately after <u>one week</u>. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Nimmi