



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4443 of 2018

PRAMOD KUMAR PATHAK (DELETED) **versus** HIGH COURT OF
CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

<u>10.07.2025</u>	Ms. Laxmeen Kashyap, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Shubham Bajpai, P. L. for the State. Dr. Nirmal Kumar Shukla, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Abhijeet Mishra, Advocate for respondent No.1. At the request of Mr. Mishra, call this matter in the week after next. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	