



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4443 of 2018

PRAMOD KUMAR PATHAK (DELETED)

versus

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH & ANR

Order Sheet

20/04/2026	Mr. Vikrant Pillai, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Rishi Rahul Soni, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Anil Pandey, Government Advocate for the State. Admit. At the request of Mr. Vikrant Pillai, call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge